Accident Fund Loss Control



Julie Barbaro, CAWC

Loss Control Consultant

269-548-7058 Julie.Barbaro@AccidentFund.com

Julie joined the Accident Fund team in 2018 as a Loss Control Consultant. In this role, she provides loss control services to policyholders in Western Michigan.

Prior to joining Accident Fund, Julie held various roles in safety, including safety specialist, safety manager and corporate safety specialist at Fiat Chrysler Automobiles. She also worked in the safety department for Tier 1 Automotive Supplier and has experience in senior living communities and municipalities.

Julie obtained a Bachelor of Science in Occupational Safety and Health from Oakland University. She was recognized by the National Safety Council as one of their '40 Under 40 Rising Stars in Safety' in 2015. Julie currently serves on the Future Safety Leaders Conference Committee for American Society of Safety Professionals (ASSP), is involved in the Greater Detroit Chapter and West Michigan Chapter of ASSP, and is completing her masters in Strategic Management. She has also earned a Certified Authority on Workers' Compensation (CAWC) designation.

> AccidentFund.com 1-866-206-5851



Accident Fund Insurance Company of America is a member of AF Group. All policies are underwritten by a licensed insurer subsidiary of AF Group.